Calendar of Governing Body Meetings 2023-2024
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	AUTUMN TERM


	Committee
	Date
	Time

	FGB
	Wednesday 20th September 2023

	1pm

	Finance, Staffing & Premises Committee
	Monday 16th October 2023

	1 pm


	Curriculum & Standards Committee

	Wednesday 18th October 2023

	1 pm


	FGB
	Wednesday 15th November 2023
	12:30 pm 

	SPRING TERM


	Committee
	Date
	Time

	Finance, Staffing & Premises Committee

	Wednesday 17th January 2024

	1 pm


	Curriculum & Standards Committee

	Wednesday 24th January 2024

	1 pm

	FGB
	Wednesday 27th March 2024

	12:30 pm 

	SUMMER TERM


	Committee
	Date
	Time

	Curriculum & Standards Committee 

	Wednesday 24th April 2024

	1 pm

	Finance, Staffing & Premises Committee 

	Wednesday 22nd May 2024
	1 pm

	FGB 
	Wednesday 26th June 2024
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